:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10387666

Nov 13, 2024 - 05:36 (UTC)

In epoch 324,614 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 25136 - 0.019402966 ETH®
60.67 USD

2 25137 - 0.019442809 ETH®
60.79 USD

3 25138 - 0.019441213 ETH®
60.79 USD

4 25179 - 0.019565701 ETH®
61.18 USD

S 25231 - 0.019428502 ETH®
60.75 USD

6 25232 - 0.019417948 ETH&®
60.71 USD

7 25233 - 0.019469648 ETH®
60.88 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/10387666
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/324614
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/25136
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/25137
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/25138
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/25179
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/25231
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/25232
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/25233

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

25618

25626

Validator Id

1061065

Amount

0.019230502
60.13 USD

0.019501436
60.98 USD

0.019602122
61.29 USD

0.019461333
60.85 USD

0.019417364
60.71 USD

0.065794888
205.73 USD

0.018613262
58.20 USD

0.019577730
61.21 USD

0.019539290
61.09 USD

Amount

+ 0.046403198

145.10 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/25327
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/25475
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/25572
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/25617
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/25618
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/25626
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/25628
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/25631
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/25633
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1061065

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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